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Luftgewehr

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 weiblich

  1. Nestelberger Kaitlyn   SPS Leonhofen       102.7  99.6     -     -     -     -  202.3
  2. Gansch Rosmarie        SV St. Anton/J      101.3 100.6     -     -     -     -  201.9
  3. Gaßner Hannah          SV Gaming           100.0 101.7     -     -     -     -  201.7
  4. Stift Matita           Purkersdorfer ASKÖ   78.4  74.0     -     -     -     -  152.4

Jugend 1 männlich

  1. Panagl Luca            Priv. SV Gresten 166104.8 103.8     -     -     -     -  208.6
  2. Tauber Artur           Purkersdorfer ASKÖ  103.9 101.9     -     -     -     -  205.8
  3. Leichtfried Julian     SV Gaming           102.2 103.5     -     -     -     -  205.7
  4. Streimelweger Andre    SV St. Anton/J      102.5 103.0     -     -     -     -  205.5
  5. Stocker Lorenz         SV Gaming            97.8 100.1     -     -     -     -  197.9
  6. Gantar Filipp          HSV-ZV St. Pölten    96.6 100.3     -     -     -     -  196.9
  7. Weiss Christoph        SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  98.6  98.3     -     -     -     -  196.9
  8. Stegfellner Noel       SPS Leonhofen        97.9  98.8     -     -     -     -  196.7
  9. Hösl Leonhard          SV St. Anton/J       97.7  96.6     -     -     -     -  194.3
 10. Kopf Anton             SV Stössing          97.0  96.2     -     -     -     -  193.2
 11. Keric Ben              SV Stössing          92.5  95.6     -     -     -     -  188.1
 12. Daurer Luis            SV St. Anton/J       93.8  92.2     -     -     -     -  186.0
 13. Panagl Fabio           Priv. SV Gresten 166 89.9  94.2     -     -     -     -  184.1
 14. Egger Tim              SV Gaming            83.3  97.6     -     -     -     -  180.9
 15. Teichmeister Viktor    Purkersdorfer ASKÖ   93.2  86.7     -     -     -     -  179.9
 16. Egger Leo              SV Gaming            85.3  92.9     -     -     -     -  178.2
 17. Keric Emil             SV Stössing          85.3  91.5     -     -     -     -  176.8
 18. Stegfellner Kilian     SPS Leonhofen        82.1  93.5     -     -     -     -  175.6
 19. Leodolter Johannes     SV Stössing          89.7  78.3     -     -     -     -  168.0
 20. Hösel Manuel           SV St. Anton/J       86.2  73.7     -     -     -     -  159.9
 21. Rasoul Ayoub           Purkersdorfer ASKÖ   86.8  67.8     -     -     -     -  154.6
 22. Höfler Paul            SV Stössing          75.5  69.4     -     -     -     -  144.9

Jugend 2 weiblich

  1. Schoisswohl Nicole     SG Raika Göstling    99.6  96.9     -     -     -     -  196.5
  2. Offenberger Anna       Priv. SV Gresten 166 84.7  94.2     -     -     -     -  178.9

Jugend 2 männlich

  1. Weinmesser Alex        Priv. SV Gresten 166 96.5  93.1     -     -     -     -  189.6
  2. Potzgruber Niklas      Priv. SV Gresten 166 92.6  94.9     -     -     -     -  187.5
  3. Leitner Maximilian     SV St. Anton/J       85.4  95.1     -     -     -     -  180.5
  4. Pabst Stefan           ESV Amstetten        82.1  96.5     -     -     -     -  178.6
  5. Bieber Lukas           OMV SG Prottes       86.5  85.4     -     -     -     -  171.9
  6. Streimelweger Julian   SV St. Anton/J       88.1  83.4     -     -     -     -  171.5
  7. Muliar Dima            KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 88.8  81.2     -     -     -     -  170.0
  8. Keric Dino-Valentin    SV Stössing          71.3  40.8     -     -     -     -  112.1



Jungschützen weiblich

  1. Tauber Valerie Marie   Purkersdorfer ASKÖ  101.2 102.7 101.3 102.8     -     -  408.0
  2. Heigl Sophie           Priv. SV Gresten 166103.8  99.5 100.0 100.8     -     -  404.1
  3. Hirschegger Sarah      USV Kirchberg/W      99.0 102.3 100.3  98.1     -     -  399.7
  4. Schoisswohl Nicole     SG Raika Göstling    99.6  96.9 100.8  98.0     -     -  395.3
  5. May Nina Aurora        SV Stössing          98.7  99.4  96.9  99.9     -     -  394.9
  6. Pöchacker Annalena     Priv. SV Gresten 166 89.1  95.8  86.0  83.7     -     -  354.6

Jungschützen männlich

  1. Leitner Theodor        SV Gaming            97.5  96.1  98.3  99.4     -     -  391.3
  2. Winter Aurelian        SPS Leonhofen        89.8  88.3  81.2  87.4     -     -  346.7
  3. Schein Julian          Purkersdorfer ASKÖ S 78.3  91.9  78.1  89.9     -     -  338.2
  4. Bieber Lukas           OMV SG Prottes       86.5  85.4  88.0  78.3     -     -  338.2
  5. Naderer Clemens        SV Stössing          87.5  83.8  83.3  80.3     -     -  334.9
  6. Hobl Björn             SV Stössing          66.9  73.5  56.4  56.7     -     -  253.5

Junioren weiblich

  1. Tauber Valerie Marie   Purkersdorfer ASKÖ  101.2 102.7 101.3 102.8 101.8 101.0  610.8

Junioren männlich

  1. Chenouda Dennis        OMV SG Prottes       97.2  99.0  96.7 100.1  97.4  96.3  586.7
  2. Schoisswohl Sebastian  SG Raika Göstling    93.3  93.6  92.6  96.2  86.9  97.2  559.8

Frauen

  1. Sonnleitner Jasmin     SG Raika Göstling   105.7 105.6 104.9 103.9 102.9 103.3  626.3
  2. Pehböck Ecaterina      SG U Seitenstetten  102.4 102.9 102.8 103.9 104.4 101.2  617.6
  3. Schweighofer Sandra    EWCS Schrick         97.4 101.3 100.4 100.9 100.7  99.7  600.4
  4. Falmbigl Eva           ZG Lassee            88.3  89.9  90.3  92.6  90.0  82.7  533.8
  5. Seebauer Isabella      ZG Lassee            81.5  91.5  82.9  89.0  82.4  93.4  520.7

Männer

  1. Heigl Simon            Priv. SV Gresten 166100.4 102.4 101.6  99.6 102.0 102.0  608.0
  2. Kleemann Michael       Königstettner SSV   101.0 100.2 100.0 101.5 100.5 100.2  603.4
  3. Razocher Daniel        SG Waidhofen/Y 1514  95.8  95.9  98.0  99.4  97.4  99.9  586.4
  4. Wimmer Robert          KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 93.6  99.0  97.8  99.5  98.5  96.1  584.5

Seniorinnen 1

  1. Schneckenleitner Lisi  Königstettner SSV   100.8 103.1 102.0  98.6     -     -  404.5
  2. Kronberger-Mangel Petr SV Hollabrunn 1716   99.8  98.7  99.2  98.1     -     -  395.8

Senioren 1

  1. Regner Wolfgang        SV Hollabrunn 1716  103.8  96.9  94.6  98.5     -     -  393.8
  2. Schweighofer Roman     EWCS Schrick         95.7  93.4  98.3  97.4     -     -  384.8
  3. Kroiss Andreas         ATV Raika Gloggnitz  93.1  96.8  96.9  93.3     -     -  380.1
  4. Schwarzhapl Johannes   KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 86.9  92.8  91.3  88.2     -     -  359.2
  5. Falmbigl Josef         ZG Lassee            82.3  75.8  72.1  81.6     -     -  311.8

Seniorinnen 2

  1. Tauchner Margarete     USV Kirchberg/W      97.3 101.7  94.7  94.6     -     -  388.3
  2. Dier Andrea            Königstettner SSV    97.5  95.5  94.6  98.5     -     -  386.1
  3. Konicek Else           SV Hollabrunn 1716   91.6  95.6  92.4  89.7     -     -  369.3

Senioren 2

  1. Gassner Wolfgang       ESV Amstetten        98.9  99.7  97.9  99.3     -     -  395.8
  2. Seitner Gerhard        KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 95.9  99.6  98.6  98.0     -     -  392.1
  3. Prinz Franz            SG U Seitenstetten   96.1  98.1  98.2  96.7     -     -  389.1
  4. Kirchberger Paul       USV Rastenfeld       95.2  95.2  98.9  98.6     -     -  387.9
  5. Tremetzberger Manfred  ESV Amstetten        92.8  97.6  95.9  99.7     -     -  386.0
  6. Paternoster Franz      KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 93.1  98.3  95.2  96.0     -     -  382.6



  7. Hartl Josef            KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 95.4  96.8  92.4  94.9     -     -  379.5
  8. Tauber Alfred          Purkersdorfer ASKÖ   98.8  93.8  93.4  91.4     -     -  377.4
  9. Engel Ulrich           ZG Lassee            89.8  99.6  86.7  93.9     -     -  370.0
 10. Reichl Norbert         ZG Lassee            92.1  87.0  90.3  98.3     -     -  367.7
 11. Gottschalk Harald      OMV SG Prottes       82.9  87.9  88.0  91.2     -     -  350.0

MANNSCHAFTEN

2. Landesliga

  1. ESV Amstetten                     1170.9
       Gassner Wolfgang         395.8
       Razocher Daniel          389.1
       Tremetzberger Manfred    386.0

  2. Priv. SV Gresten 1667             1162.7
       Heigl Simon              404.0
       Heigl Sophie             404.1
       Pöchacker Annalena       354.6

  3. SV Hollabrunn 1716                1158.9
       Konicek Else             369.3
       Kronberger-Mangel Petra  395.8
       Regner Wolfgang          393.8

  4. KSV 1690 Grafenwörth              1126.6
       Kirchberger Paul         387.9
       Schwarzhapl Johannes     359.2
       Hartl Josef              379.5

  5. ZG Lassee                         1076.0
       Falmbigl Eva             361.1
       Seebauer Isabella        344.9
       Engel Ulrich             370.0

  6. SG Union Seitenstetten             801.1
       Prinz Franz              389.1
       Pehböck Ecaterina        412.0
       Prinz Gerhard              0.0

  7. EWCS Schrick                       784.8
       Gindl Marcel               0.0
       Schweighofer Roman       384.8
       Schweighofer Sandra      400.0

  8. ZG Lassee 2                        679.5
       Kurka Richard              0.0
       Reichl Norbert           367.7
       Falmbigl Josef           311.8

  9. SV Stössing                        648.4
       May Nina Aurora          394.9
       Hobl Björn               253.5
       Leodolter Christoph        0.0

Jugend 1

  1. SV Gaming                          605.3
       Leichtfried Julian       205.7
       Gaßner Hannah            201.7
       Stocker Lorenz           197.9

  2. SV St. Anton/J                     601.7
       Streimelweger Andre      205.5
       Gansch Rosmarie          201.9



       Hösl Leonhard            194.3

  3. SPS Leonhofen                      574.6
       Nestelberger Kaitlyn     202.3
       Stegfellner Noel         196.7
       Stegfellner Kilian       175.6

  4. SV Stössing                        558.1
       Kopf Anton               193.2
       Keric Ben                188.1
       Keric Emil               176.8

  5. Purkersdorfer ASKÖ                 540.3
       Tauber Artur             205.8
       Teichmeister Viktor      179.9
       Rasoul Ayoub             154.6

Jugend 2

  1. Priv. SV Gresten 1667              556.0
       Weinmesser Alex          189.6
       Potzgruber Niklas        187.5
       Offenberger Anna         178.9

  2. SV St. Anton/J                     352.0
       Streimelweger Julian     171.5
       Leitner Maximilian       180.5
       Reisenbichler David        0.0

  3. SV Stössing                        280.1
       Leodolter Johannes       168.0
       Keric Dino-Valentin      112.1

Luftgewehr Auflage

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Frauen

  1. Möslinger Yvonne       HSV Weitra          105.2 105.6 105.3 105.5     -     -  421.6
  2. Zehetner Anita         SPS Leonhofen       105.4 103.6 105.5 104.7     -     -  419.2
  3. Genesis Viviana        SV St. Anton/J      104.4 105.8 104.4 104.3     -     -  418.9
  4. Streimelweger Christin SV St. Anton/J      104.1 102.1 105.0 103.8     -     -  415.0
  5. Stöhr Sabine           SG Zelking          101.2 101.3 102.5 104.6     -     -  409.6

Männer

  1. Kraushofer Andreas     SchV Frankenfels    105.7 104.9 105.4 103.9     -     -  419.9
  2. Grubner Gerhard        SV St. Anton/J      105.7 106.2 102.7 103.3     -     -  417.9
  3. Kaiser Reinhard        SPS Leonhofen       105.3 103.4 104.2 104.4     -     -  417.3
  4. Leichtfried Daniel     SV Gaming           103.2 102.8 103.9 105.1     -     -  415.0
  5. Flach David            SV St. Anton/J      104.5 102.2 103.5 104.7     -     -  414.9
  6. Sonnleitner Christoph  SG Raika Göstling   100.4 102.2 104.1  99.8     -     -  406.5
  7. Möslinger Stefan       HSV Weitra          102.6 100.6 102.7 100.0     -     -  405.9

Seniorinnen 1

  1. Fohrafellner Angela    SPS Mank Texingtal  105.1 106.7 106.1 106.1     -     -  424.0
  2. Leichtfried Gerlinde   SPS Mank Texingtal  105.5 106.1 105.3 104.8     -     -  421.7
  3. Etzler Lydia           Priv. SV Gresten 166105.9 105.2 105.5 104.7     -     -  421.3



  4. Pfeffer Martina        SchV Frankenfels    103.9 104.6 104.5 105.7     -     -  418.7
  5. Riener Sabine          SG Raika Göstling   102.9 100.4 103.6 103.6     -     -  410.5
  6. Fürrutter Michaela     SG VB Purgstall     101.1 102.4 104.6 102.1     -     -  410.2
  7. Ertl Gerlinde          HSV Weitra           99.0 100.2 103.5 102.8     -     -  405.5
  8. Tanzer Marianne        Priv. SV Gresten 166 99.4  99.2  97.1  98.7     -     -  394.4

Senioren 1

  1. Pöchacker August       Priv. SV Gresten 166105.6 106.3 106.6 106.6     -     -  425.1
  2. Ebenführer Andreas     SPS Leonhofen       105.5 104.8 105.1 106.9     -     -  422.3
  3. Teufel Robert          SV St. Anton/J      105.4 104.5 105.5 105.6     -     -  421.0
  4. Schmid Franz           Klosterneuburger SV 105.3 106.6 102.6 104.6     -     -  419.1
  5. Baumgartner Gottfried  USV Gars am Kamp    102.6 104.7 106.6 104.6     -     -  418.5
  6. Fössl Thomas           Priv. SV Gresten 166104.7 103.3 103.7 106.0     -     -  417.7
  7. Pfeffer Erich          SchV Frankenfels    104.0 104.6 105.1 103.2     -     -  416.9
  8. Reisenbichler Peter    SV St. Anton/J      103.2 104.1 103.3 104.9     -     -  415.5
  9. Streimelweger Christia SV St. Anton/J      104.9 101.7 104.9 103.2     -     -  414.7
 10. Pichler Peter          Königstettner SSV   103.3 102.7 103.9 103.4     -     -  413.3
 11. Schoisswohl Martin     SG Raika Göstling   103.6 103.4 103.3 102.9     -     -  413.2
 12. Brunner Alexander      Königstettner SSV   104.2 102.7 101.9 101.5     -     -  410.3
 13. Hitrl Karl             Priv. SV Gresten1667103.7 100.8 101.5 103.7     -     -  409.7
 14. Welzl Bernhard         SG Baden 1560       100.5 101.9  99.2 102.5     -     -  404.1

Seniorinnen 2

  1. Trötthan Elisabeth     SV Hollabrunn 1716  104.2 103.5 105.3 107.6     -     -  420.6
  2. Sandler Notburga       SPS Mank Texingtal  104.9 103.5 104.5 104.5     -     -  417.4
  3. Konicek Else           SV Hollabrunn 1716  101.6 101.8 103.7 105.3     -     -  412.4
  4. Prinz Theresia         SG U Seitenstetten  102.0 102.9 102.3 105.2     -     -  412.4
  5. Gröschel Andrea        USV Gars am Kamp    102.0 102.4 103.5 103.0     -     -  410.9
  6. Cerny Claudia          SG Baden 1560       102.2 102.3 101.9 100.6     -     -  407.0
  7. Jedlicka Hermine       HSV-ZV St. Pölten    97.2  98.6  95.3  96.6     -     -  387.7

Senioren 2

  1. Steiner Thomas         SPS Mank Texingtal  106.6 106.0 105.0 106.3     -     -  423.9
  2. Jedlicka Alfred        HSV-ZV St. Pölten   107.1 104.7 105.6 105.8     -     -  423.2
  3. Krückl Erich           Königstettner SSV   106.0 105.3 106.1 104.7     -     -  422.1
  4. Kolm Josef             HSV-ZV St. Pölten   104.8 106.6 105.3 104.9     -     -  421.6
  5. Csepin Johann          SV Hollabrunn 1716  106.0 105.2 104.4 103.9     -     -  419.5
  6. Gonaus Eduard          SchV Frankenfels    102.8 104.3 103.3 105.3     -     -  415.7
  7. Oboril Robert          Königstettner SSV   102.5 105.4 103.7 102.9     -     -  414.5
  8. Trofeit Gerhard        Königstettner SSV   103.8 105.7 101.5 103.4     -     -  414.4
  9. Aigelsreiter Heinrich  SchV Frankenfels    104.1 103.0 102.8 103.5     -     -  413.4
 10. Bauer Rudolf           ATV Raika Gloggnitz 104.5 103.2 100.6 104.4     -     -  412.7
 11. Schuh Josef            USV Kirchberg/W     101.8 102.5 103.0 103.4     -     -  410.7
 12. Schwarzberger Karl     USV Gars am Kamp    103.6 104.0  98.7 103.7     -     -  410.0
 13. Riess Walter           Königstettner SSV   100.8  99.0 104.0 101.9     -     -  405.7
 14. Rubik Gerhard          USV Gars am Kamp    100.8 101.7  99.6 102.9     -     -  405.0
 15. Nowak Alfred           Königstettner SSV   100.3 102.8 100.9 100.9     -     -  404.9
 16. Perschl Georg          SG Raika Göstling    95.9 100.1 101.9 100.3     -     -  398.2
 17. Butta Friedrich        SG Baden 1560        96.6  99.0  99.9  95.7     -     -  391.2

MANNSCHAFTEN

2. Landesliga

  1. SV Hollabrunn 1716                1252.5
       Konicek Else             412.4
       Csepin Johann            419.5
       Trötthan Elisabeth       420.6

  2. Königstettner SSV                 1249.8
       Krückl Erich             422.1
       Trofeit Gerhard          414.4
       Pichler Peter            413.3



  3. SV St. Anton/J                    1244.6
       Streimelweger Christian  414.7
       Streimelweger Christina  415.0
       Flach David              414.9

  4. USV Gars am Kamp                  1239.4
       Baumgartner Gottfried    418.5
       Gröschel Andrea          410.9
       Schwarzberger Karl       410.0

  5. HSV Weitra                        1233.0
       Ertl Gerlinde            405.5
       Möslinger Yvonne         421.6
       Möslinger Stefan         405.9

  6. SG Raika Göstling                 1230.2
       Schoisswohl Martin       413.2
       Riener Sabine            410.5
       Sonnleitner Christoph    406.5

  7. SG Baden 1560                     1202.3
       Cerny Claudia            407.0
       Welzl Bernhard           404.1
       Butta Friedrich          391.2

  8. HSV-ZV St. Pölten                  844.8
       Jedlicka Alfred          423.2
       Kolm Josef               421.6
       Zecha Edith Elisabeth      0.0

  9. USV Kirchberg/W                    410.7
       Morgenbesser Johann        0.0
       Schuh Augustine            0.0
       Schuh Josef              410.7


